Date Num Name Address Account Paid Amount Balance Form
06/22/2016 15851 Ira Samuels 935 Eton Grave Columbus, OH 43203 Trave! 60.00 52,584.69 31-B
086/22/2016 1562 Shanta R. Smith 48 N. Ogden Avenue Columbus, OH 43204 Petitioners 150.00 52,734.69 31-B
06/22/2016 1553 Victoria Ramsey 821 Wedgewood Drive, #5 Columbus, OH 43228 Pelitioners 300.00 53,034 .89 31-B
06/22/2016 1554 Dedra Ann Stephens 653 Rhodes Avente Columbus, OH 43205 Petitioners 200.00 53,234.69 31-B
06/22/2016 1555 Jaime Pardo 3073 Sawyer Drive Grove City, OH 43123 Petitioners 240.00 53,474.69 31-B
06/22/2016 1555 Jaime Pardo 3073 Sawyer Orive Grove City, OH 43123 Travel 40.00 53,514.69 31-B
0812212016 15656 Dumah M. Lee 3501 Wilkes Ct Columbus, OH 43204 Petitioners 200.00 53.714.69 31-B
06/22/2016 1557 Nijeria L. McClendorni 4160 E. Mound Street Columbus, OH 43205 Petitioners 200.00 53,914.69 31-B
06/22/2016 1558 Eleanor Suber 405 S, 22nd Avenue Columbus, OH 43205 Petitioners 300.00 54,214.69 KAE=
06/22/2016 1559 Robert H. Burnett 802 East Deshier Avenue Columbus, OH 43205 Petitioners 50.00 54,264.69 31-B
0612212016 1560 Juan McGary Pickens 4848 Eastway Ct., Apt C Columbus, OH 43213 Petitioners 250.00 54,514.69 31-B
06/22/2016 1561 June Williams 4648 Eastway Ct., C Columbus, OH Petitioners 300.00 54,814.69 31-B
06/22/2016 1562 Sherry Bice 935 Efon Grove Columbus, OH 43203 Petitioners 200.00 55,014.69 31-B
06/22/2016 1563 Ronald Pope 4597 Eastway Ct., Apt C Whitehall, OH 43213 Petitioners 200.600 55.214.69 31-8
Q06/22/2016 1564 Tracy L. Wright 1481 W. Rich Stree, Apt 18 Golumbus, OH 43223 Petitioners 150.00 55364.69 3-8
06/22/2016 1565 Deonna Jones 682 S.Napolecn Avenue Columbus, OH 43213 Administration 80.00 55,444.69 31-B
06/22/2016 1566 Ivan K. Groves 50 W. Long Street, # 351 Columbus, OH Petitioners 100.00 55,544.69 31-B
06/22/2016 1567 Shelly C. Alsup 44 Woodcliff Drive Whitehall, OH 43213 Petitioners 200.00 55,744.69 318
06/22/2016 1568 Pamela A. Latham Petiticners 50.00 55,794.69 31-B
06/22/2016 1569 Francis R. Hiill 749 E. Broad Street, Apt. L Columbus, OH 43205 Petitioners 50.00 55,844.69 31-B
06/22/2016 1570 Donald L. Willoughby 1630 E. Hudson Street Columbus, OH 43211 Petitioners 50.00 55,894.69 31-B
06/22/2016 1571 Barbara N. Banks 3180 Woodstone Ct. Columbus, OH 43231 Petitioners 50.00 55,944.69 31-B
06/22/2016 1572 Chrishawna Jones 981 Wilson Aveune Columbus, OH 43206 Petitioners 100.00 56,044.69 31-B
06/22/2016 1573 David S. Harewood 818 E. Deshler Avenue Columbus, OH 43206 Administration 560.00 56,604.69 31-B
06/22{2016 1574 Inus Ray Miller HI 509 N. Cassady Avenue, Apt 320 Cotumbus, OH 4320¢ Supplies 63.43 56,674.12 31-B
06/22/2016 1575 The Free Press 1021 E. Broad Street Columbus, OH 43215 Advertising 800.00 57,474.12 31-B
06/28/2016 1576 Alonso Salas 363 E. Gay Street Columbus, OH 43215 Campaign Consultants 1,000.00 58,474.12 31-B
06/28/2016 1577 Germon Trejo 703 E. Long Street Columbus, OH 43203 Campaign Consultants 1,300.00 59,774.12 31-B
06/28/2016 1580 Mike Ware 306 S Champion Avenue Columbus, OH 43205 Delivery & Setup Fees 100.00 50,874.12 31-B
06/29/2016 1579 Inus Ray Miller 11| 508 N. Cassady Avenue, Apt 320 Columbus, OH 4320t Administration 1,500.00 61,374.12 31-B
06/29/2016 1579 Inus Ray Miller 11| 509 N. Cassady Avenue, Apt 320 Columbus, OH 4320¢ Travel 50.00 61,424.12 31-B
06/29/2016 1579 inus Ray Miller II} 509 N. Cassady Avenue, Apt 320 Columbus, OH 4320¢ Conference, Convention, Meeti 85.00 61,509.12 31-B
06/29/2016 1579 inus Ray Miller I1i 509 N. Cassady Avenue, Apt 320 Columbus, OH 4320¢ Supplies 84.46 61,593.58 31-B
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